2.5G Smart Managed Switches
DMS-1250 Series
The DMS-1250 Series is D-Link’s newest family of Multi-Gigabit Ethernet smart switches.
It provides multi-Gigabit connectivity, Power over Ethernet (PoE) capability, multiple
management interfaces and advanced layer 2 features. The DMS-1250 Series provides a
high-performace solution to expand your network and adapts to your business needs.
Multi-G Speeds for Wi-Fi 6 Networks
The DMS-1250 Series provides full 2.5 Gbps Ethernet ports to significantly upgrade

 A1 v1.07 WW
HQ  |  No. 289, Xinhu 3rd Road, Neihu District, Taipei 11494
Order Information
DMS-1250-10S 8 Ports 2.5G PoE + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch
DMS-1250-10SP 8 Ports 2.5G PoE + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch, 240W
DMS-1250-10SPL 8 Ports 2.5G PoE + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch, 120W
DMS-1250-12TP 8 Ports  2.5G PoE + 2 Ports 10G + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch, 240W
DMS-1250-12 8 Ports  2.5G + 2 Ports 10G + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch
DMS-1250-18 16 Ports 2.5G + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch
DMS-1250-18P 16 Ports 2.5G PoE + 2 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch, 370W
DMS-1250-28 24 Ports 2.5G + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Standard Smart Switch
DMS-1250-28P 24 Ports 2.5G PoE + 4 Ports 10G SFP+  Standard Smart Switch, 475W
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper SFP transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX single-mode, 50 km
Optional SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-410T2 10GBASE-T copper SFP+ transceiver, 30 m
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR multi-mode SFP+ transceiver
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR single-mode SFP+ transceiver
DAC Cables
DEM-CB100S 1 meter 10G 30AWG Passive SFP+ to SFP+ direct attach cable
DEM-CB300S 3 meter 10G 30AWG Passive SFP+ to SFP+ direct attach cable
1  Available on PoE models only.
2The DMS-1250 series supports the DEM-410T/A2 module only on the first SFP+ port, with an ambient temperature limit of 40°C (104°F). The DMS-1250-12TP is an exception, supporting up to two DEM-410T/A2 modules.
3  Console port is only available on the DMS-1250-10S, DMS-1250-10SP, and DMS-1250-12TP models.